Date

Fri-24-Mar

Sat-25-Mar

Sun-26-Mar

Mon-27-Mar

Tues-28-Mar

Wed-29-Mar

Thurs-30-Mar

Fri-31-Mar

Sat-01-April

Sun-02-April

RHP

William Sierra
Landon Leach
Ben Abram
Austin Brown
Conor Angel
Eric Cerantola
Jake English
Cade Smith
Griffin Hassall

BASEBALL CANADA JUNIOR NATIONAL TEAM PITCHING ROTATION

{ March 23rd — April 3rd , 2017 - Walter Fuller Complex, St. Petersburg, Florida }

Time

1:05 PM

1:05 PM

11:00 AM

1:05 PM

1:05 PM

1:05 PM

1:05 PM

1:05 PM

1:05 PM

1:05 PM

[ Michael Stovman ]

Team Pitching Rotation
TAMPA BAY RAYS DeCooman Smith
(Field#5) [3] [3]
TORONTO BLUE JAYS [SS] Moore Sierra
( Florida Auto Exchange Stadium ) [3] [ 3]
BALTIMORE ORIOLES Abram Gollert
( Sarasota ) [3] [3]
DETROIT TIGERS Angel Undershute
(Field#5) [3] [3]
ATLANTA BRAVES Cerantola Griffin
(Field#5) [3] [3]
PHILADELPHIA PHILLIES DeCooman Nicholson
(Field#5) [3] [3]
TORONTO BLUE JAYS Gollert Abram
(Field#5) [3] [3]
BOSTON RED SOX Sierra Moore
( Fort Myers ) [3] [3]
CANADA RED vs CANADA BLACK Angel Undershute
(Field#5) [3] [3]
CANADA BLACK vs CANADA RED Cerantola Griffin
(Field#5) [3] [3]

LHP

Jack DeCooman

Wesley Moore

Harley Gollert

Jaden Griffin

Garrett Nicholson

William Undershute

Nicholson

[3]

Leach
[3]

Brown

[3]

English
[3]

Hassall
[3]

Smith
[3]

Leach
[3]

Brown

[3]

English
[3]

Hassall
[3]



